

VFW Auxiliary National Outstanding Hospital Volunteer of the Year Award No. 3 2024-2025

No. 3 "Outstanding Hospital Volunteer of the Year" Citation to the Outstanding Hospital Volunteer of the Year in each of the 10 Program Divisions. Winners will be announced and citation presented at the 2025 National Convention in Columbus, Ohio.

Eligibility:

- Volunteer may be any VFW Auxiliary member who serves as a VFW Auxiliary Hospital Volunteer in any medical facility in your Department (VAMC, military, community, children's hospital, nursing home, therapy center or clinic).
- Volunteer must serve from July 1, 2024, through March 31, 2025.
- Volunteer hours at VA and non-VA facilities may be combined for award purposes.
- VAVS Representatives and Deputies are also eligible to be considered as Outstanding Hospital Volunteer of the Year.

Hospital Volunteer's Name:			
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Hospital Volunteer's Membership No.:			
Hospital Volunteer's VFW Auxiliary No.:	De	epartment of	
Total number of volunteers recruited:	Program Division Number:		
Number of hours served from July 1, 2024,	through March 31, 2	2025	
Total lifetime hours served as a hospital vol	lunteer:		
Number of VA and non-VA facilities where t	the Hospital Voluntee	er volunteered.	
Number of other Hospital Programs that the	e Hospital Volunteer	participated in	
What were the volunteer assignments?		=	nber is an Outstanding
Auxiliary Hospital Chairman signature:			e:
Auxiliary Hospital Chairman will forward th		nding Hospital Volunteer o	
Department Hospital Chairman signature: _		Da	te:
The Department Hospital Chairman will forward the completed form to Natio	ll select ONE Outstai	nding Hospital Volunteer o	of the Year and will

Forms sent to National Headquarters will not be processed or forwarded.

National Hospital Ambassador Paulette McCord will select ONE Outstanding Hospital Volunteer of the year in each of the 10 Program Divisions to be recognized at the 2025 VFW Auxiliary National Convention in Columbus, Ohio.